
 

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

 

NAME Regist. No. CONTACT CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL 

A & B DENTAL EQUIPMENT 65-0004 OLEG TRUBETSKOY 

DENTAL INTRA ORAL 45-90 KVP ONLY 

CANTON MA (781) 821-0769 

A2Z DENTAL LLC 65-0611 LAPOINTE, DAVID 

DENTAL INSTALLATION & CALIBRATION 

MARLBOROUGH MA 781-343-1229 DAVIDSLAPOINTE@GMAIL.COM 

Abdollahzadeh, Sassan 65-0481 Worcester MA 508-769-9734 

Program development, Licensing support, training, audits, decommissioning and Diagnostic Rad. Health 

Sassan.Abdollahzadeh@umassmed.edu 

ACCELETRONICS 65-0520 TIM FORSGREN EXTON PA 800-543-5144 

ACCELINEAR SERVICE CO LTD. 65-0065 MONTEBELLO NY (201) 825-6960 

ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. 65-0266 CHARLES PATTERSON MILFORD NH 603-249-9820 

ACCURAY, INC. 65-0334 MATTHEW VANDERVOO SUNNYVALE CA 408-716-4666 MVANDERVOORT@ACCURAY.COM 

ADVANCED MEDICAL X-RAY 65-0075 MIKE BUSHIOR SOMERS CT (413)-737-4110 

AFGA HEALTHCARE 65-0504 EDWARD PUSKAS GREENVILLE SC 864-421-1726 Edward.Puskas@agfa.com 

ALLIANCE IMAGING INC. 65-0012 JOHN PRIFTI WAREHAM MA 508-496-9054 jprifti@allianceimagingxray.com 

ALPHA SOURCE INC 65-0642 DUST, PAUL MILWAUKEE WI 414-760-2222 PAUL.DUST@ALPHASOURCE.COM 

Amber Diagnostics Inc. 65-0544 Liz Osborne Orlando FL 407-438-7847 Liz@amberusa.com 

Installation and/or servicing of x-ray equipment

Consultants 

 The following is a list of consultants offering their services, for a fee, to assist you in obtaining information regarding Installation and/or 
servicing of x-ray equipment.  This list is for informational purposes only and should not be considered as complete or construed as either 

an actual or implied endorsement by the Massachusetts Radiation Control Program of these consultant services. 
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NAME Regist. No. CONTACT CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL 

AMERICAN DIGITAL IMAGING 65-0473 JOHN DAGGETT TEATICKET MA 508-274-5404 Jdigital@comcast.net 

AMERICAN SCIENCE & ENG. INC. 65-0465 RICH SCHUELLER BILLERICA MA 978-262-8700 rschueller@as-e.com 

Amplex-Ray Corporation 65-0555 Doru Simone Stamford CT 203-322-0704 arcorp@email.com 

ARAMARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES L 65-0329 GOSSMAN, MICHAEL RS CHARLOTTE NC 704-948-5758 GOSSMAN.MICHAEL@ARAMARK.COM 

ASSOCIATED X-RAY IMAGING 

ASTROPHYSICS, INC. 

65-0099 JOHN OLENIO 

SHIELDING PLANS FOR X-RAY ROOMS 

65-0410 FRANCOIS ZAYEK 

HAVERHILL 

CITY OF INDUSTRY 

MA 

CA 

800-356-3388 

909-598-5488 

AUTOCLEAR, LLC 65-0156 PERLA, MICHAEL FAIRFIELD NJ (973) 276-6161 

BC TECHNICAL, INC. 65-0395 Patterson, Bob West Jordan UT 888-BCTECH1 hillari.garner@bctechnical.com 

BEAUDETTE, KEVIN P. 65-0457 MANSFIELD MA 617-824-0914 KEVBEAUDETTE@GMAIL.COM 

BENCO Dental Co. 65-0478 John Mills Wallingford CT 203-269-0436 

BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY CO. 65-0120 JAMES SOROKA PITTSTON PA 570-905-2852 

BEST THERATRONICS LTD. 65-0407 GWEN MCCAFFREY OTTAWA, ON 613-591-2100 

BIOLASE TECHNOLOGY, INC. 65-0506 ROBERT YANG IRVINE CA 949-226-8147 RYANG@BIOLASE.NET 

B-K MEDICAL SYSTEMS 65-0337 MILT PRICE PEABODY MA 602-909-3225 CE MPRICE@ANALOGIC.COM 

BLUE RIDGE XRAY CO. INC. 65-0511 KATHY WOODS ARDEN NC 800-727-7290 Woodsk@brxray.com 

BONE DIAGNOSTIC, INC. 65-0253 DANIEL J. SCHIFERL FORT ATKINSON WI (414) 217-8456 bone@bonediagnostic.com 
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BRAINLAB, INC. 65-0392 LIN, TIM WESTCHESTER IL 708-409-1343 tim.lin@brainlab.com 

BRUKER AXS INC. 65-0316 JACK HOFFMANN MADISON WI 608-276-3096 JACK.HOFFMANN@BRUKER-AXS.CO 

BRUKER BIOSPIN 65-0527 PRAAGH, ANDREW VAN BILLERICA MA 978-667-9580 X5 Andrew.Vanpraagh@bruker.com 

BUSHE, HARRY S. 65-0250 WORCESTER MA (508) 856-4921 BUSHEH@UMMHC.ORG 

C.N. Associates, Inc. 65-0539 Ron Cardarelli Manchester MA 978-525-2400 rcardarelli@cnassociates.net 

Decontamination, decommissioning (RESRAD/MARSSIM), analytical services, and Radiation Safety Officer 

CALIPER LIFE SCIENCES 65-0456 DUSTIN WHITTEMORE HOPKINTON MA 508-435-9500 DUSTY.WHITTEMORE@CALIPERLS.C 

CARESTREAM HEALTH, INC. 65-0297 MR. LEE HANEY ROCHESTER NY 585-627-6487 LEE.HANEY@CARESTREAMHEALTH.C 

Sales / Demonstration Of X-Ray Equipment 

Carl Zeiss Meditec, Inc. 65-0548 Joseph Davis Dublin CA 925-557-4100 pepe.davis@zeiss.com 

CARL ZEISS MICROSCOPY, LLC 65-0632 MARGOLIN, SCOTT THORNWOOD NY 914-681-7880 

CARL ZEISS X-RAY MICROSCOPY, I 65-0633 HUNT, DEAN PLEASANTON CA 925-701-3600 

CCPlus, Inc. 65-0561 Brian Clark Liverpool NY 585-697-0649 bclark@ccplus-usa.com 

COLONIAL DENTAL ASSOC., LLC 65-0353 DAVID PALTINAVICH CHESTER NH 603-887-1900 

Complete Medical Serv 65-0553 Dianne Stankovich Romeo MI 586-532-1142 dstankovich@completemedicalservices.c 

CONSENSYS IMAGING SERVICE INC. 65-0442 STEVEN J. MADERE CARY IL 303-919-9647 smadere@consensysimaging.com 

CRAWFORD, BRUCE T. 65-0379 SWAMPSCOTT MA 617-724-0715 btc47@hotmail.com 

CROTHALL HEALTHCARE 65-0591 DONNELLY, JULIE MOORESVILLE NC 704-799-9850 JULIE.DONNELLY@CROTHALL.COM 
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CurveBeam, LLC 65-0531 Dave Cowan Warrington PA 267-483-8081 Dave.Cowan@curvebeam.com 

DART DENTAL SUPPLY, INC. 65-0618 SCHAEFER, BOB HAMDEN CT 888-991-3278 bobs@dartdental.com 

DECONTAMINATION DECOM. & ENV. 65-0459 KOVALOVSKY, CHRISTO WAKEFIELD MA 978-278-3399 ckovalovsky@ddesllc.com 

CONSULTING SERVICES, DECONTAMINATION AND DECOMMISSIONING, AND EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

DENTAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES CO 65-0363 APPLETON, DAVID HATFIELD PA 267-954-0243 David.Appleton@kavokerrgroup.com 

DEVICOR MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. 65-0634 CHIMENTO, RYAN CINCINNATI OH 513-864-9000 Ryan.Chimento@devicormedical.com 

UPGRADE OF MACHINES 

Diagnostic Equipment Service C 65-0127 Kathy Borowy Norfolk MA (508) 530-7407 

DING, YIHONG (LINDA) 65-0430 WESTBOROUGH MA 508-439-3408 Linda.Ding@umassmemorial.org 

DORNIER MEDTECH AMERICA, INC. 65-0260 KENNESAW GA (770) 514-6100 

DRISTECH LLC 65-0375 REBECCA A. POLLARD NIXA MO 417-725-1229 X1 REBECCA@DRISTECH.COM 

EASTERN APPLIED RESEARCH INC. 65-0556 BOB MOLL LOCKPORT NY 716-201-1115 Bob@easternapplied.com 

EASTERN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, IN 65-0390 STEPHEN WALSH TAUNTON MA 508-828-2970 SWALSH@EASTERNDIAGNOSTIC.CO 

EDAX, INC. 65-0274 BOB WESTERDALE MAHWAH NJ (201) 529-4880 bwesterdale@edax.com 

ELEKTA, INC. 65-0311 MARTIN KNOTTS ATLANTA GA 770-670-2433 MARTIN.KNOTTS@ELEKTA.COM 

INSTALLATION OF PARTICLE ACCELERATORS 

EOS IMAGING INC. 65-0510 GISELA BRYANT CAMBRIDGE MA 678-654-5400 gbryant@eos-imaging.com 

Falmouth Hospital Imaging 65-0564 Joanne Kilmantin N. Falmouth MA 508-457-3585 jkilmartin@capecodhealth.org 

Faxitron Bioptics, LLC 65-0565 Alan Mihalko Tucson AZ 520-399-8180 amihalko@faxitron.com 
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FOZ NETWORKS, LLC 65-0578 CHILDRESS, ZAC CELINA TX 248-563-2185 

FUJIFILM MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA, 65-0435 Kimerly A. Sharp STAMFORD CT 203-602-3665 ksharp@fujifilm.com 

FURMAN, MICHAEL 65-0354 CHESTNUT HILL MA (508) 740-4771 

G.E. INSPECTION TECHNOLOGIES, 65-0441 WILLIAM HOAK LEWISTOWN PA 866-243-2638 william.hoak@ge.com 

G.E. MEDICAL SYSTEMS 65-0121 CHAD VANDE HEI WAUWATOSA WI 866-736-3447 sendhhs@ge.com 

GAINCO INC. 

GE HEALTHCARE - SURGERY 

65-0593 DALEY, JOHN 

SALES OR DEMONSTRATION 

65-0049 ED MCGUIRE, RSO 

GAINSVILLE 

SALT LAKE CITY 

GA 

UT 

770-534-0703 

(800)-950-4632 

johndaley@gainco.com 

ed.mcguire@med.ge.com 

GLENBROOK TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 65-0388 GIL ZWEIG RANDOLPH NJ 973-361-8866 GZWEIG@GLENBROOKTECH.COM 

GMMC DBA ISS SOLUTIONS 65-0647 BARBARA MAGUIRE LANGHORNE PA 215-752-2221 EX BAMAGUIRE@ISSSOLUTIONS.COM 

Hadland Technologies, Inc. 65-0573 Nick Hadland Amherst NH 978-835-9547 

HAN, ZHAOHUI 65-0629 NATICK MA 617-543-4898 han_zh@hotmail.com 

HEALTH PHYSICS SER.,INC. 

HEALTHTRONICS, INC. 

65-0091 BOB LEACH 

SOURCE LEAK TESTING 

65-0596 CHAN-JEW, ELAINE 

BRATTLEBORO 

AUSTIN 

VT 

TX 

(802) 257-7467 

512-721-4789 Elaine.Chan-Jew@healthtronics.com 

HENRY SCHEIN ANIMAL HEALTH 65-0595 PATTERSON, KEVIN DUBLIN OH 614-717-7116 kpatterson@henryscheinvet.com 

HENRY SCHEIN DENTAL 65-0124 MILTON MELVILLE NY 631-390-8000 X wesley.milton@henryschein.com 

Heska / Cuattro 65-0546 Hill, Travis Loveland CO 970-619-3051 thill@cuattro.com 
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HEUFT USA, INC. 65-0314 JACK PLUISTER DOWNERS GROVE IL 630-968-9011 JACK.PLUISTER@HEUFT.COM 

HITACHI HIGH TECHNOLOGIES AMER 65-0583 GREGSON, DEAN DALLAS TX 972-615-9042 DEAN.GREGSON@HITACHI-HTA.COM 

HITACHI MEDICAL SYSTEMS AMERIC 65-0351 DOUG THISTLETHWAITE TWINSBURG OH 800-800-3106 x3 THISTLETHWAITED@HITACHIMED.CO 

HOLDSWORTH, CLAY, PH.D. 65-0612 EAST BRIDGEWATER MA 857-719-3205 CHOLDSWORTH@LROC.HARVARD.E 

HOLOGIC INC. 65-0031 LIDA REED BEDFORD MA (781) 999-7300 rfollett@hologic.com 

IBA INDUSTRIAL, INC. 65-0098 RICHARD A. GALLOWAY EDGEWOOD NY (516) 254-6800 rgalloway@iba-rdi.com 

INFOCUS CONSULTANTS, INC. 65-0333 MICHAEL HILL PEABODY MA 978-538-0591 

INGRAHAM CORP 65-0175 JIM BOSMAN SPRINGFIELD MA (413) 784-3382 james.bosman@bhs.org 

INTRAOP 65-0597 GOER, DONALD A. SUNNYVALE CA 408-636-1020 

IQ DENTAL SUPPLY, LLC 65-0588 FAIRFIELD NJ 888-303-1115 Iqdental.crm@gmail.com 

KARELLAS, ANDREW, PHD 65-0044 WORCESTER MA (508) 856-1238 andrew.karellas@umassmed.edu 

KAZI, MUAZZAM H. 65-0246 

NUCLEAR MEDICINE 

BURLINGTON MA 781-744-2847 

Keysight Technologies, Inc. 65-0569 Tubridy, Patrick Colorado Springs CO 719-590-5812 Pat_Tubridy@non.keysight.com 

Konica Minolta Medical Imaging 65-0541 Jan Maniscalco Wayne NJ 800-934-1034 x1 jmaniscalco@mi.konicaminolta.us 

KOOY, HANNE M. 65-0213 NEWTON MA (617) 724-9997 

KUB TECHNOLOGIES INC 65-0641 LOWE, CHESTER MILFORD CT 203-364-8544 CLOWE@KUBTEC.COM 
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L-3 COMMUNICATIONS 65-0204 DONN BROWN ST. PETERSBURG FL (800) 869-1411 

LIEBEL-FLARSHEIM, CO., LLC 65-0501 EDWARD J. HAMAN CINCINNATI OH 513-948-7299 Edward.Haman@covidien.com 

LONGVAL, ALAN M. 65-0640 BEDFORD NH 603-203-5398 Alan.Longval@gmail.com 

LU, XING-QI 65-0237 BROOKLINE MA (617) 667-9564 

MAKRIGIORGOS, G. MIKE 65-0034 CHESTNUT HILL MA (617) 525-7122 MMAKRIGIORGOS@LROC.HARVARD. 

RADIATION TREATMENT PLANNING 

MEDICAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS USA, 65-0599 BATES, JIM WOODSTOCK GA 770-592-9191 Jbates@medicalimaginggroup.com 

Medical Imaging Systems, Inc. 65-0547 Carrie Lester Stratford CT 800-556-6007 

MEDSERV PLUS 65-0581 MARCUS MCCOWIN EASTPALESTINE OH 866-705-7790 RNATION@MEDSERVPLUS.NET 

MEDTRONIC NAVIGATION, INC. 65-0371 JAMIE MILLIKEN LOUISVILLE CO 720-890-3333 JAMIE.MILLIKEN@MEDTRONIC.COM 

MIDMARK 65-0460 GEORGE MARINO VERSAILLES OH 937-526-3662 GMARINO@PROGENYDENTAL.COM 

MIKRON, INC. 65-0587 THOMSON, MICHAEL WAREHAM MA 508-589-4600 Mike@mikroninc.com 

REMOVAL OF X-RAY DEVICES 

MIRON, CHRISTOPHER 65-0400 BURLINGTON MA 781-744-2850 HERBERT.W.MOWER@LAHEY.ORG 

MODERN IMAGING, INC. 65-0304 BRADFORD MORSE SWANSEA MA 508-567-0236 

MURRAY, JAMES C. 65-0526 MILLBURY MA 508-363-7100 James.Murray@stvincenthospital.com 

NEHC SERVICES 65-0468 GEOFFREY C. SIRR, JR. GROVELAND 

RF SURVEY, LASER SAFETY, AND RADIOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT 

MA 978-374-4874 NEHC@nehazardcontrol.com 

NEUROLOGICA CORPORATION 65-0367 DONALD FICKETT DANVERS MA 978-564-8523 DFICKETT@NEUROLOGICA.COM 
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NEW ENGLAND MEDREPAIR 65-0521 ROBERT HAZLETT TOWNSEND MA 978-808-7713 N.E.MEDREPAIR@GMAIL.COM 

Nikon Metrology, Inc. 65-0535 Jeff Root Brighton MI 810-220-4360 Jeff.Root@nikonmetrology.com 

NOBLE HOSPITAL 65-0449 DAVID TAIT WESTFIELD MA 413-544-8164 DTAIT@NOBLEHEALTH.ORG 

NORTHEAST ASSOC., INC. 65-0464 BOB SEVIGNY WARWICK RI 401-391-2448 

NORTHEAST BIO-TECH, INC. 65-0519 KRISTEN REYNOLDS HOLDEN MA 508-829-9094 KRISTEN@NEBIOTECH.NET 

NORTHEAST EMS ENTERPRISES 65-0598 CARON, CARL NORTON MA 508-285-1910 Chcaron@emsarne.com 

NOVAMED CORPORATION 65-0201 DAVID REIHL TRUMBULL CT (203) 380-6682 

OCEAN STATE DENTAL REPAIR 65-0463 VINCENT BUCO REHOBOTH MA 508-252-3196 

DENTAL INTRA ORAL AND PANORAMIC 

ORTHOSCAN, INC. 65-0403 ADAM MENZIES SCOTTSDALE AZ 480-503-8010 ADAM.MENZIES@ORTHOSCAN.COM 

OXFORD INSTRUMENTS 65-0361 BRUCE FONTAINE CONCORD MA 978-405-1131 bruce.fontaine@oxinst.com 

PANALYTICAL, INC. 65-0242 DON MOORE WESTBOROUGH MA (410) 480-0656 don.moore@philips.com 

PATNAUDE, PETER 65-0228 SPRINGFIELD MA (413) 782-8699 ppatnaude2@aol.com 

PREVENTIVE MAINT., QC/CALIBRATION OF RADIATION THERAPY EQUIPMENT 

Patterson Veterinary Supply 65-0500 Pat Matsunaga Devens MA 978-353-6000 pat.matsunaga@pattersonvet.com 

Performance Imaging Group, Inc 65-0570 Jim Walling Bacon Hill NY 518-695-4306 x9 Jim@pigxray.com 

Philips Healthcare - Imaging S 65-0365 Dusty Leppert Andover MA 978-659-7892 Dusty.Leppert@philips.com 

PL MEDICAL CO., LLC 65-0495 RAHUL KANWAR BLOOMFIELD CT 860-243-2100 Info@plmedical.com 
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PRESTIGE MEDICAL IMAGING 65-0646 LARRY LADUKE GUILFORD CT 860-335-7686 LARRY.LADUKE@PMITEAM.NET 

PREXION INC 65-0474 KEITH HUANG SAN MATEO CA 650-212-0300 KHUANG@PREXION.COM 

PSS IMAGING INC. 65-0130 M. MARRONE WOBURN MA (781) 935-9729 pssimaging@gmail.com 

QIN, LEI 65-0586 NATICK MA 240-731-8291 LQIN2@PARTNERS.ORG 

RADIATION SAFETY & CONTROL SER 65-0140 MR. FREDERICK P. STRA STRATHAM NH (800) 525-8339 www.radsafety.com 

HP Consulting, RSO training, Calibration of Radiation measurement equipment; Leak Testing analysis; 

RADIOLOGY SERVICES, INC. 65-0010 ROY HAYWARD TOPSFIELD MA (978) 887-3300 rjh.rsi@verizon.net 

RAPISCAN SYSTEMS INC. 65-0278 MERSHAD SHAHABIDIN TORRANCE CA (310) 349-2494 mabdu@rapiscansystems.com 

RAY-TEK SERVICES 65-0125 MARK JOHNSON PLAISTOW NH (603) 382-5191 raytekmj@cs.com 

RBM SERVICES, LLC 65-0487 TARAH BOLAS OAK RIDGE TN 865-483-0067 BOLAST@RBM-SERVICES.COM 

RENEW DIGITAL 65-0516 JEANNIE PRESLEY NORCROSS GA 888-246-5611 jeannie@renewdigital.com 

RIGAKU/MSC, INC. 65-0188 BRET SIMPSO 

INSTALL INDUSTRIAL X-RAY UNITS 

THE WOODLANDS TX (281) 363-1033 X bsimpson@rigakumsc.com 

SAVINO, JOE 65-0195 BRISTOL RI (401) 253-8837 

SCANCO MEDICAL AG 65-0609 KALIN, NIKOLAS BRUTTISELLEN +41 44 805 9800 

Scantech Americas Inc. 65-0540 Carlos Estevez Gaithersburg MD 301-990-9201 mnorbury@comcast.net 

Senaia International Inc 65-0533 France Skulnik Merrimack NH 603-345-8503 fskulnik@senaia-intl.com 

SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, 65-0384 FRED MARSHALL CARY NC 919-319-2952 FRED.MARSHALL@SIEMENS.COM 
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Smiths Detection 65-0545 Peter Wallace, RSO 

Sales and customer demonstrations. 

Ijamsville MD 202-641-3949 peter.wallace@smithsdetection.com 

Sodexo Clinical Technology Man 65-0484 Amy Klemm Brentwood TN 615-844-8800 aklemm@sodexoctm.com 

SOMA TECHNOLOGY, INC. 65-0466 NARKHEDE, PRAMOD BLOOMFIELD CT 860-578-1056 

SOURCEONE HEALTHCARE TECH.,INC 65-0272 FRANK KRASHOC MENTOR OH (440) 483-6918 MARTI.SCHALL@SOURCEONEHEALT 

Spectro Analytical Instruments 65-0559 Michael DeLeon Mahwah NJ 201-642-3000 Mike.DeLeon@ametek.com 

Spectro Scientific, Inc. 65-0549 Blute, Nicole A. Chelmsford MA 781-462-8171 nblute@spectrosci.com 

Swissray International Inc. 65-0488 Ranette Bartczak Piscataway NJ 908-372-6435 Ranette.Bartczak@swissray.com 

TERRY RECAL SERVICES, INC. 65-0277 KEN SWIFT AMESBURY MA (978) 388-7113 Terryrecal@cs.com 

THERMO SCIENTIFIC PORTABLE ANA 65-0413 SOPHIE UNG TEWKSBURY MA 978-215-1405 sophie.ung@thermofisher.com 

Toshiba America Medical System 65-0560 Terry Schultz Tustin CA 714-669-4121 tschultz@tams.com 

TRIMEDX, LLC 65-0627 HARDING, TONYA INDIANAPOLIS IN 877-874-6339 tonya.harding@medxcelglobal.com 

TRI-STATE DENTAL 65-0606 CLAVELLI, GIANVITO MONROE NJ 908-653-1180 

UNITED TECHNICAL SUPPORT SERVI 

URRIBARRI, JAIME A. 

65-0448 MICHAEL BELL 

INSTALLATION ONLY 

65-0217 

AURORA 

EAST SANDWICH 

OH 

MA 

330-562-3330 

508-888-4608 

MBELL@UTSS.NET 

urribarri1@yahoo.com 

VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS, INC. 65-0047 ELSA NIMMO, CHP PALO ALTO CA (650) 424-6655 Elsa.Nimmo@varian.com 

Wang, Yagang Ray 65-0568 Brockton MA 508-427-2900 
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WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING, LLC 65-0326 WEST, WILLIAM G. ATLANTA GA 1-866-275-9378 GEOFF@WESTPHYSICS.COM 

WILLIAMS DENTAL SUPPLY 65-0102 SARA GREEN LANCASTER MA 978-733-1697 jeff@williamsdentalsupply.com 

XOFT INC. A SUBSIDIARY OF iCAD 65-0416 THOMAS BARTH SAN JOSE CA 408-493-1500 TBARTH@ICADMED.COM 

XORAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 65-0454 MARTHA RUMFORD ANN ARBOR MI 734-418-5000 

X-RAY OPTICAL SYSTEMS, INC. 65-0439 KAREN HORTH EAST GREENBUSH NY 518-880-1500 x3 Khorth@xos.com 

ANALYTICAL ONLY 

XRIT / X-RAY IMAGING TECHNOLOG 65-0112 RICHARD F. ERNST WARWICK RI 401-732-4300 rfernst@xrin.com 

Ziehm Imaging, Inc. 65-0543 Richard Westrich Orlando FL 407-615-8560 richard.westrich@ziehm.com 
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